ImmoMoment 4 !bedroom OtpensHas suana in
Orihuela Costa
Sales - Rentals - Management ~ Ref: CBN9020

€1.700.000

Itipo_vivienda : OTgenbHas Ipiscina : YacTHbIn !sup_vivienda :

BWNa

!sup_parcela :

llocalidad : Orihuela Costa

!sup_terrazas :

!dormitorios : 4

Iplaya :
!banos : 4
« Cag « [0nb(h-HEeABMKMMOCTb « Tlogean
MpepBapuTensHoe
KOHAWLIMOHNPOBaHMUe

Info@lmmoMoment.es www.lImmoMoment.es

237 m?
671 m?
75 m?
600 m

+34 951 550 565
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